

CHANGE ORDER CITY OF VALDEZ

TO: Joi PROJECT	hn Lynch & Associates, LLC	DATE ISSUED: CHANGE ORDER NO. COST CODE NO. PROJECT NO. CONTRACT NO. 1312 Distribution to:	12/19/17 <u>1</u> 001-5050-43400
	Data Center Assessment/System Support	Owner Engineer Contractor Other	X X

You are directed to make the changes in this CONTRACT as follows: Perform additional work which exceeds original amount of contract.

Justification: Continuation of services.

Not valid until signed by the City Manager. Signature of Contractor indicates his agreement herewith, including any adjustment in CONTRACT sum or CONTRACT time.

The original CONTRACT sum was	\$ \$39,000
Change by previously authorized Change Order	
The CONTRACT sum prior to this Change Order was	
The CONTRACT sum will be <i>increased</i> by this Change Order	\$ \$60,000
New CONTRACT sum including this Change Order will be	

CONTRACT time will be increased by <u>N/A</u> days from council approval. The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is <u>N/A</u>.

CONTRACTOR

By:_____

Date:

CORPORATE SEAL

AUTHORIZED BY: CITY OF VALDEZ

By:______Ruth E. Knight, Mayor

Date:_____

ATTEST:

By:____ Sheri L. Pierce, MMC, City Clerk

Attest:

Corporate Secretary

RECOMMENDED

By:_____

Elke Doom, City Manager

Date:_____